
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198510210002
32650

10/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

45 626

198510310002
40650

10/31/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

47 176

198511050002
43750

11/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

47 807

198512160002
78580

12/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAMONT,
TERRENCE L.
& DEB

53 460

198512130002
78520

12/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ZIMMER,
PAULETTE P.

52 824

198512190002
82670

12/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELLISON,
DAVE A. &
KATHY

54 134

198512190002
83010

12/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

54 278

198601130000
11600

01/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

56 997

198602190000
45490

02/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

61 292

198603060000
58610

03/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIFFLEY,
EDWARD B. &
SHAR

63 174

198604020000
82190

04/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THACKER,
ALAN D. &
LINDA

66 441

198604150000
94580

04/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

68 55

198604080000
87340

04/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARRINGTON,
GINGER
ETAL

67 116

198604100000
90090

04/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

67 535

198604220000
99850

04/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

68 917



198604230001
00630

04/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

69 34

198604280001
04920

04/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

69 511

198604300001
06340

04/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

69 794

198605080001
14780

05/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DIFFLEY,
EDWARD B. &
SHAR

71 55

198605140001
22530

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GRUBIS,
CAROL R.

71 828

198605140001
22720

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GRUBIS,
CAROL R.

71 828

198605140001
22910

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

71 828

198605280001
34040

05/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PECK,
ROBERT U. &
DEBORAH

73 641

198606100001
46940

06/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLCOMB,
HAROLD L. &
PATR

75 743

198606110001
47470

06/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

75 883

198606040001
41090

06/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMPBELL,
J.E. &
CYNTHIA

74 885

198606170001
53870

06/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

76 785

198606250001
60670

06/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

78 91

198607030001
70340

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GRUBIS,
CAROL R.

79 320

198607030001
70360

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

79 270


