Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198510210002 32650	10/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	45	626				•
198510310002 40650	10/31/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	47	176				
198511050002 43750	11/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	47	807				
198512160002 78580	12/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAMONT, TERRENCE L. & DEB	53	460				
198512130002 78520	12/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ZIMMER, PAULETTE P.	52	824				
198512190002 82670	12/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELLISON, DAVE A. & KATHY	54	134				
198512190002 83010	12/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	54	278				
198601130000 11600	01/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	56	997				
198602190000 45490	02/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	61	292				
198603060000 58610	03/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIFFLEY, EDWARD B. & SHAR	63	174				
198604020000 82190	04/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THACKER, ALAN D. & LINDA	66	441				
198604150000 94580	04/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	68	55				
198604080000 87340	04/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARRINGTON, GINGER ETAL	67	116				
198604100000 90090	04/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	67	535				
198604220000 99850	04/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	68	917				

198604230001 00630	04/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	69	34		
198604280001 04920	04/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	69	511		
198604300001 06340	04/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	69	794		
198605080001 14780	05/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	DIFFLEY, EDWARD B. & SHAR	71	55		
198605140001 22530	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GRUBIS, CAROL R.	71	828		
198605140001 22720	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GRUBIS, CAROL R.	71	828		
198605140001 22910	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	71	828		
198605280001 34040	05/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PECK, ROBERT U. & DEBORAH	73	641		
198606100001 46940	06/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLCOMB, HAROLD L. & PATR	75	743		
198606110001 47470	06/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	75	883		
198606040001 41090	06/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMPBELL, J.E. & CYNTHIA	74	885		
198606170001 53870	06/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	76	785		
198606250001 60670	06/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	78	91		
198607030001 70340	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GRUBIS, CAROL R.	79	320		
198607030001 70360	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	79	270		